Huade América
Huade América 1
Vendas3
Máquina de escrever
Variable Displacement Motor HD-A6V200  -  Huade América
BEIJING HUADE
HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL
GROUP CO. ,LTD

Huade América                                                                                       2
Variable Displacement Motor HD-A6V2G0
Type code
Company
HUADE HYDRAULIC
Type
HD
Variable displacement motor
Size
Displacement ''/Briai(m1fr)
Control device
A6V
lA6V
200 EP2D
[2001
6 B A
Electric proportional variable-volume
With proportional solenoid 24V [EP2|
'With constant pressure control AP=1Mpa |EP2D
2
Assmbly Type
Description of control device
and unt dimensions
Shaft end
Spline shaft DIN 54SD
Mounting flange
SAE flange, on side
SAE Flange, on back
Series
Series
A
F
B
Ordering example :
HD-A6V200EP2D6BA2
Axial piston variable displaoemenl motor A6V ,size 200+Electric properLional variable-volume control,24, With
pressure constant controlleries 6,SAK flange connections on back,splinerl sliaii Assembly lype 2
-3-
Vendas3
Retângulo
Vendas3
Máquina de escrever
Huade América                                                                                       3
Variable Displacement Motor HD-A6V2D0
Technical data
Operating pressure range:
Pressure on port A or IS:
Nominal pressure ±40 MPa
Peak pressing PniiH - 45 MPa
Total pressure ( press.A+press.B ) , P,̂ - 70MPa
Case drain pressure
11 is recommended that the average.eontinuous case drain
pressure at operating temperature Q.3Mpa absolute not he
exceeded .
Short-term ( t<5min } pressure spikes of up to l Upa
absolute are permitted.
Temperature Range:
The FKM shaft seal ring is possible for ease temperatures
of
-25 XL to +11512
Note:
For application ease belov* -25 Tl.an NBR shaft seal ring is
necessary ( possible temperature range: -40 Tl to + 90 XL )
Viscosity Limit
-5 mmVs
short-term { t<3min. ) at max.perm.temperature of
u=+115^
v— x 1600 mmVs
sborl-lerm ( l<3min ) at cold start
( P^SMPa,a^l000r/minttbla= 4̂OT: )
Oil Viscosity Range
~ 16 36 mmVs
Fluid recommendation
Operating recommended
Viscosity grade temperature to DIN51519
30-40T. VG22=22 nuuVs at40K
40-5QXL VG32=32mm!/s at40>:
50-601: VG46=46ntni73 at40K
60-701: VG6S=68 mmVs at40l;
70-soi: VG10K100 nimVs at40K
Filtration
The finer the filtration the bellet die achieved purity
grade of the pressure fluid and the longer the life of axial
piston unit. In order to guarantee reliable function, the
operating lluid must he maintained to cleanliness grade
of minimum purity grade of: 9 to NftA 1638, or18/15 to
1SG/DIS 4406 .
At veiy high temperatures, the hydraulic fluid is S to
.NSA 1638, or 17/14 to ISO/D1S 4406.
Speed Range
No limitation on minimum speed. If high uniformity of
rotation is required, nmax should not he less than 5ftr/
min. See technical data for maximum speed nluB .
Calculation of sixe
Flow
[17mm]
Output speed V
&
- PJ
C - iooo -nw 2=
1(K^K [r/minj
Output torque M — 2JT
1-59 - v, &p
10